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(legislation adopted by the Faculty Senate Sept. 1979 to May, 1980)

SERIAL #

79-80--30

79-80--31

79-80--32

79-80--33

79-80--34

79-80--35

79-80--36

79-80--37

79-80--38

79-80--39

79-80--40

79-80--41

79-80--42

BILLS

TITLE

S

PASSED BY

"SENATE

Curricular Report No. 1979-80-7 From
the Graduate Council to the Faculty
Senate

Constitution, By-Laws and University
Manual Committee Recommendation: Sec-
tion 11 of the By-Laws of the Faculty
Senate

The One Hundred and Sixty-Seventh Re-
port of the Curricular Affairs Commit-
tee

Curricular Report No. 1979-80-8 From
the Graduate Council to the Faculty
Senate

Proposal for a B.S. Degree in Human
Science and Services

University College and General Edu-
cation Committee Report #79-80-2

Academic Stahdards and Calendar Com-
mittee Report #79-80-4

The One Hundred and Sixty-Fifth Re-
port of the Curricular Affairs Comit-
tee: Sections I, II and III

The One Hundred and Sixty-Fifth Re-
port of the Curricular Affairs Com-
mittee: Section IV - Section. 8.64.10
and Sections 8.66.10 and 8.66.13 of the
University Manual

Academic Standards and Calendar Com-
mittee Recommendation: Amendment to
Section 8.12.13 of the University Man-
ual

University College and General Educa-
tion Committee Report #79-80-4

Academic Standards and Calendar Com-
mittee Report #79-80-5

The One Hundred and Sixty-Eighth Re-
port of the Curricular Affairs Com-
mittee

* Approved subject to Board of Regents approval

4-10-80

4-10-80

4-17-80

4-17-80

4-17-80

4-17-80

4-17-80

4-17-80

4-17-80

4-17-80

5-1-80

5-1-80

5-1-80

Page 3

PRESIDENTIAL

- 'ACTION TAKEN

Approved
4-23-80

Approved
5-2-80

Approved
4-23-80

Approved
4-23-80

Approved*
4-23-80

Approved
4-23-80

Approved
4-23-80

Approved
4-23-80

Approved
4-23-80

Approved
5-3-80

Approved
5-13-80

Approved
5-13-80

Approved
5-13-80



(legislation adopted by the Faculty Senate Sept., 1979 to May, 1980)

SERIAL #

79-80--43

79-80--44

79-80--45

79-80--46

79-80--47

79-80--48

79-80--49

79-80--50

BILLS
TITLE

Curricular Report No. 1979-80-9 From
the Graduate Council to the Faculty
Senate

Curricular Affairs Committee Recom-
mendation: Amendment to Section
10.2 of the By-Laws of the Faculty
Senate

The One Hundred and Sixty-Ninth Re-
port of the Curricular Affairs Com-
mittee

Curricular Report No. 1979-80-10
From the Graduate Council to the
Faculty Senate

Constitution, By-Laws and Univer-
sity Manual Committee Recommenda-
tion for a New Appendix to the
University Manual

Academic Standards and Calendar
Committee Report #79-80-6: Reorgani-
zation of Chapter 8 of the University
Manual

Recommendation of the Research Policy
and Facilities Committee for the Crea-
tion of a URI Council for Research

University College and General Educa-
tion Committee Report #79-80-5: New
Sections 8.48.10 - 8.48.22 of the
University Manual on General Educa-
tion Effective September, 1981

PASSED BY
SENATE

5-1-80

5-1-80

5-15-80

5-15-80

5-15-80

5-15-80

5-15-80

5-22-80

Page 4

PRESIDENTIAL

ACTION TAKEN

Approved
5-13-80

Approved
5-13-80

Approved
5-28-80

Approved
5-28-80

Approved
5-28-80

Approved
5-28-80

Approved
5-28-80

Approved
6-2-80
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