University of Rhode Island DigitalCommons@URI

**Faculty Senate Bills** 

**Faculty Senate** 

6-20-1980

## Cover 1979-1980 (#30 - 42)

University of Rhode Island Faculty Senate

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.uri.edu/facsen\_bills

**Recommended Citation** 

University of Rhode Island Faculty Senate, "Cover 1979-1980 (#30 - 42)" (1980). *Faculty Senate Bills.* Paper 735.

https://digitalcommons.uri.edu/facsen\_bills/735

This Legislation is brought to you by the University of Rhode Island. It has been accepted for inclusion in Faculty Senate Bills by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@URI. For more information, please contact digitalcommons-group@uri.edu. For permission to reuse copyrighted content, contact the author directly.

(legislation adopted by the Faculty Senate Sept. 1979 to May, 1980)

BILLS

SERIAL #	TITLE	PASSED BY SENATE	PRESIDENTIAL ACTION TAKEN
79-8030	Curricular Report No. 1979-80-7 From the Graduate Council to the Faculty Senate	4-10-80	Approved 4-23-80
79-8031	Constitution, By-Laws and University Manual Committee Recommendation: Sec- tion 11 of the By-Laws of the Faculty Senate	4-10-80	Approved 5-2-80
79-8032	The One Hundred and Sixty-Seventh Re- port of the Curricular Affairs Commit- tee	4-17-80	Approved 4-23-80
79-8033	Curricular Report No. 1979-80-8 From the Graduate Council to the Faculty Senate	4-17-80	Approved 4-23-80
79-8034	Proposal for a B.S. Degree in Human Science and Services	4-17-80	Approved* 4-23-80
79-8035	University College and General Edu- cation Committee Report #79-80-2	4-17-80	Approved 4-23-80
79-8036	Academic Standards and Calendar Com- mittee Report #79-80-4	4-17-80	Approved 4-23-80
79-8037	The One Hundred and Sixty-Fifth Re- port of the Curricular Affairs Comit- tee: Sections I, II and III	4-17-80	Approved 4-23-80
79-8038	The One Hundred and Sixty-Fifth Re- port of the Curricular Affairs Com- mittee: Section IV - Section. <u>8.64.10</u> and Sections <u>8.66.10</u> and <u>8.66.13</u> of th University Manual		Approved 4-23-80
79-8039	Academic Standards and Calendar Com- mittee Recommendation: Amendment to Section <u>8.12.13</u> of the <u>University Man-ual</u>	4-17-80	Approved 5-3-80
79-8040	University College and General Educa- tion Committee Report #79-80-4	5-1-80	Approved 5-13-80
79-8041	Academic Standards and Calendar Com- mittee Report #79-80-5	5-1-80	Approved 5-13-80
79-8042	The One Hundred and Sixty-Eighth Re- port of the Curricular Affairs Com- mittee	5-1-80	Approved 5-13-80

\* Approved subject to Board of Regents approval

Page 3

(legislation adopted by the Faculty Senate Sept., 1979 to May, 1980)

Page 4

BILLS

<u>SERIAL #</u>	TITLE	PASSED BY SENATE	PRESIDENTIAL ACTION TAKEN
79-8043	Curricular Report No. 1979-80-9 From the Graduate Council to the Faculty Senate	5-1-80	Approved 5-13-80
79-8044	Curricular Affairs Committee Recom- mendation: Amendment to Section <u>10.2</u> of the By-Laws of the Faculty Senate	5-1-80	Approved 5-13-80
79-8045	The One Hundred and Sixty-Ninth Re- port of the Curricular Affairs Com- mittee	5-15-80	Approved 5-28-80
79-8046	Curricular Report No. 1979-80-10 From the Graduate Council to the Faculty Senate	5-15-80	Approved 5-28-80
79-8047	Constitution, By-Laws and Univer- sity Manual Committee Recommenda- tion for a New Appendix to the University Manual	5-15-80	Approved 5-28-80
79-8048	Academic Standards and Calendar Committee Report #79-80-6: Reorgani- zation of Chapter 8 of the University Manual	5-15-80	Approved 5-28-80
79-8049	Recommendation of the Research Policy and Facilities Committee for the Crea- tion of a URI Council for Research	5-15-80	Approved 5-28-80
79-8050	University College and General Educa- tion Committee Report #79-80-5: New Sections <u>8.48.10</u> - <u>8.48.22</u> of the University Manual on General Educa- tion Effective September, 1981	5-22-80	Approved 6-2-80